COMPANY

DATE PASSED

ON-LINE TAXES OLT.COM
ON-LINE TAXES OLTPRO DESKTOP
DRAKE

TAXWARE

TAXACT

ON-LINE TAXES OLTPRO WEB
TAXSLAYER

H&R BLOCK BLOCKWORKS
EZTAXRETURN.COM

JACKSON HEWITT

THOMSON REUTERS GOSYSTEM/ONCESOURCE
H&R BLOCK TAXCUT

INTUIT PROSERIES

INTUIT PROCONNECT TAX ONLINE
ADVANCED TAX SOLUTIONS
TAXHAWK

H&R BLOCK BWO
FILEYOURTAXES.COM

CCH PROSYSTEM

INTUIT TURBOTAX

TAXWISE

ATX

INTUIT LACERTE

H&R BLOCK TXO

CROSSLINK

TAXLYNC

CROSSLINK WEB

DRAKE 1040.COM

CROSSLINK ONLINE

ULTRATAX

CASH APP

LAMSON TECH 1040NOW.COM

11/18/2021
11/19/2021
11/19/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/30/2021
12/2/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/8/2021
12/9/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/14/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/16/2021
12/17/2021
12/20/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/28/2021
12/30/2021
1/4/2022
1/6/2022
1/11/2022



Fiduciary

COMPANY DATE PASSED
On-Line Taxes OLTPRO DESKTOP 11/15/2021
TaxSlayer 11/16/2021
On-Line Taxes OLTPRO WEB 11/18/2021
Thomson Reuters GoSystem/OneSource 11/19/2021
CCH ProSystem 11/19/2021
Drake 11/22/2021
Intuit Lacerte 11/23/2021
Intuit ProConnect Tax Online 11/23/2021
UltraTax 12/21/2021
Crosslink 12/27/2021
Advanced Tax Solutions 1/5/2022




